1			
2			
3			
4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
6	SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE		
7	COMMISSION,	Case No. <u>3:83-cv-00711-WHA</u>	
8	Plaintiff,	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
9	V.		
10	JOSEPH S. AMUNDSEN,		
11	Defendants.		
12	I the undersigned hereby certify that La	m an employee in the Office of the Clerk U.S.	
13	I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S. District Court, Northern District of California.		
14	That on 5/16/2017, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing said		
15	copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed t said envelope in the U.S. Mail or by placing sai	to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositing d copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacle	
16	located in the Clerk's office.		
17			
18	Joseph S. Amundsen 3537 Chain Dam Road		
19	Easton, PA 18045-5866		
20	Dated: 5/16/2017		
21		Susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court	
22		() and and	
23		By: Dawn Logan, Deputy Clerk to the	
24		Honorable WILLIAM ALSUP	
25			
26			
27			
28			
		Dockets.Justia.com	

United States District Court Northern District of California

1			
2			
3			
4	UNITED STATES DIS	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Plaintiff, v. KENNETH I. CHANAULT, et al., Defendants.	Case No. <u>3:16-cv-05647-WHA</u> CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
13 14	I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S. District Court, Northern District of California.		
15 16 17 18 19	That on May 16, 2017, I SERVED a true and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing said copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addressed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositing said envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placing said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacle located in the Clerk's office.		
20 21 22	Kenneth Barker 1550 Sycamore Ave., Apt. 506 Hercules, CA 94547		
23 24	Dated: May 16, 2017		
25 26	Sas Cla	An Y. Soone A Martin gas District Court	
27 28	By: 2		

United States District Court Northern District of California

1	Dawn Logan, Deputy Clerk to the Honorable WILLIAM ALSUP
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
	3

United States District Court Northern District of California